FOR VALUE PEOPLIES	STATE OF THE STATE
successor in interest under that certai executed and delivered by John A. Maria	d who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's
executed and delivered by take to	rest deed dated March 10 1992
grantor, to Mountain Title Company of trustee, in which	Clamath County
trustee, in which Turnstone, Inc., ar is the beneficiary, recorded on March 2 M92 on page 6335 or as ins	Oregon corporation
M92 on page 6335 or as ins	trument No of the Mortgage
Records of Klamaticounty, State of Ore	trument No of the Mortgage egon, and conveying real property in said
county described as follows:	and real property in said
Lot 4, Block 1, TRACT 1260 - MONTE VICT	A DANGE
thereof on file in the office of the Co	A RANCH, according to the official plat
thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. **SAID TRUST DEED WAS ASSIGNED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED IN VOLUME M92, PAGE 6338, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY OFFICEN TO THE PROPERTY OF T	
6338, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH C	OUNTY, OREGON TO KERRY C. PROF.
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and se	ts over toTURNSTONE, INC.
, hereinaf	ter called assignee and
in and under said trust data interest	
therein described or referred to the notes, moneys and obligations	
The undersigned hereby according to the said trust deed.	
The undersigned hereby convenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest under said trust	
deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest under said trust right to sell, transfer and asssign the same and the	
secured thereby, and that there is the bame, and the note or other obligation	
trust deed the sum of not less than a 19060 (a the obligation secured by said	
thereon from June 2	with interest
In construing this instrument and whith singular includes the plural.	henever the context hereof so requires,
In Witness Whereof the	
the undersigned is a corporation, it has seal affixed by an officer or other person	has hereunto executed this document; if
seal affixed by an officer or other persoits board of directors.	on duly authorized to do so by order as
tes board of directors.	o do so by order of
DATED:S/28_, 1998	Transition of the second
7	Kerry S. Penty dba Eli Property Company
_ \] -	
CAL TROPATA	4 1 -
CALIFORNIA STATE OF SALVEY, County of Klamath	V /
This instrument was acknowledged bef	Kesta)) ss 04 0
- INDIANA DI LENNI DI ELLI PROPERTI PONDANO	
inis instrument was acknowledged before me on	
as	, 19
of	
1.0.1	100
Allen M. William S.	
My commission expires 8/4/99 Notary Public of XXXXXXX CALIFORNIA	
ACCIONISTE OF THE PROPERTY OF	EXAC. # C
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY ASSIGNOT: KERRY S. PENN	MY COMM. EVP. AUG 4, 1999
CERRI S. PENN	TINGO THE EXPENSION OF THE PARTY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA FOR THE PARTY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA FOR THE PARTY PUBLIC FOR THE
	COMM. #106067
h	See I STI 60
to	-
Admignee: TURNSTONE, INC.	
,	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath ss.
法 森 型 3 点 侧 化 2 运 运 型 2 运 型 3 型 3 型 3 型 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4 工 4	Filed for record at request of:
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	Amerititle
AMERITITLE COLLECTION ESCROW #27244-A	on this 3rd day of June AD. 1998
	at 3:22 o'clock P. M. and duly recorded in Vol. M98 of Mortgages
	01 101 Page 18854
	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	Fee. \$10.00
	FEE. YAVAUU